
Bhubaneswar - Cuttack Demu/78502 - DEMU - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to MCS/Mancheswar 

0h 12m - 7 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 09:50 1 1 0 40 33 ECoR
2 BNBH Vani Vihar 09:55 09:56 1m 0 1 3 34 39 ECoR
3 MCS Mancheswar 10:02 10:03 1m 0 1 7 35 30 ECoR
4 PTAB Patia P.H. 10:08 10:09 1m 0 1 10 76 29 ECoR
5 BRAG Barang Junction 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 16 63 28 ECoR
6 GBK Gopalpur Balikuda 10:22 10:23 1m 0 1 23 33 27 ECoR
7 KTJI Katha Jori 10:28 10:29 1m 0 1 26 5 27 ECoR
8 CTC Cuttack Junction 10:50 5 1 28 - 28 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (10:10)

May 06 2024 (10:10)

1

1


